

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21223/2004

U.P. STATE SUGAR CORPORATION LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARPAL SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)
(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date: 14/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to Mr. Vivek Gupta, Advocate (who is absent today) for obtaining no objection certificate from Mr. Rakesh Uttam Chandra Upadhyay, Advocate, if he proposes to appear in the matter of applicant.

| (KUSUM SYAL)
| SR.P.A
|

| | (S.S.R.KRISHNA)
| | COURT MASTER
| |

|